<u>SBS Nagar</u>

Juvenile Justice Board

Name	Designation	Contact No.	E-mail Id
Ms. Komple Dhanjal.	Principal Magistrate		komple.dhanjal@aij.gov.in
Sh. Shiv Lal Jain	Member	991408882	
Ms. Venus Goyal.	Member	9876730952	

Child Welfare Committee

Name	Designation	Contact No.	E-mail Id
Sonia	Chairperson		cwcsbsnagar@gmail.com
Jolly Chandel	Member	9876730952	cwchsp2018@gmail.com
Additional charge to Jagdish Mittar Member, CWC, Hoshiarpur against the vacant post	Member	9463775566	cwchsp2018@gmail.com
Additional charge to Palwinder Singh, Member, CWC, Hoshiarpur against the vacant post	Member	9815809118	cwchsp2018@gmail.com
Additional charge to Shiv Lal Jain Member, JJB, SBS Nagar against the vacant post	Member	9914088182	jjbsbsnagar@gmail.com

District Child Protection Officer

Name	Designation	Contact No.	E-mail Id
Ms. Kanchan Arora	DCPO	8360717091	dcposbsnagar@gmail.com

Legal-cum-Probation Officer

Name	Designation	Contact No.	E-mail Id
Ms. Amandeep Kaur	Legal-cum-Probation Officer	9779471804	dcposbsnagar@gmail.com

Special Juvenile Police Unit

Name	Designation	Contact no	E-mail Id
Sh. Sarbjit Singh	DSP/Crime against Women and Children.		rspdetective@gmail.com